Campeonatos Regionais Juvenis e Absolutos PC
Silves, 21- - 22-11-2015

Prova 41
22-11-2015 - 17:05

Masc., 200m Brugos

Absolutos
Startlist

Pista Nome
Série1de 4

3 Diogo Osorio, BONANCA
4 Eduardo Diaz, COCA

Ano

01
92

5 Renato Filipe Abreu, NASCIMENT®©4

Série 2de 4

2 Joel Costa, AUGUSTO
EXH 3 Rafael Bravo, FRANCISCO
EXH 4 Gustavo Calapez, GANHAO
EXH 5 Joao Pedro, CARRASCO

6 Hugo Filipe, GORDINHO

7 Samuel Andre, SANTOS

Série 3de 4

EXH Alexandre Afonso, COSTA
EXH Alexandre Joao, JURCA

Diogo Lopes, SALGUEIRO
Henrique, CATANA

Aléxio Oliveira, SANTOS
Gongalo Martins, RODRIGUES
Lucas Oliveira, ENCARNACAO
Rafael Matias, ALMEIDA

EXH
EXH
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Série4de 4

Jaime Aguas, RAIMUNDO
Ricardo Cristovao, MARTINS
Miguel Duarte, PEREIRA
Hugo Alexandre, AMARAL
Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA
Tiago Alexandre, BRANCO
Rodrigo Duarte, PACHECO
Leandro Dinis, FONSECA
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EXH

00
03
03
03
98
99

03
02
98
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96
01
02
02

01
01
00
87
00
00
00

Catg

Juv. B
Abs
Abs

Juv. A
Inf. B
Inf. B
Inf. B
Abs
Abs

Inf. B
Inf. A
Abs
Juv. B
Abs
Juv. B
Inf. A
Inf. A

Juv. B
Juv. B
Juv. A
Abs
Juv. A
Juv. A
Juv. A
Inf. A

Clube

Natacéo de Faro
Nautico do Guadiana
Beja

Nautico do Guadiana
Portinado

Portinado

Portinado

Natacéo de Faro

FC Ferreiras

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Tavira Natacao

Naval de Faro

Natacéo de Faro

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Lagoa AC

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Portinado

Tavira Natag&o

Natacao de Olhao
Portinado

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Lagos
Portinado

Tp inscricao

NT
NT
NT

NT
3:26.50
3:22.62
3:24.06
3:57.80

NT

3:20.51
3:10.84
3:02.00
2:57.97
2:58.05
3:05.42
3:11.72
3:22.07

2:50.88
2:46.97
2:38.14
2:30.24
2:36.16
2:45.17
2:48.62
2:53.02

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40161

Registered to Associacédo de Natagdo do Algarve
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